Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Gerken T-5 {913) 837-8400 10/16/2015
Lease Owner: Triple T

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-9 Scil-Clay 8
34 Lime 43
6 Shale 49
22 Lime 71
5 Shale 76
2 Lime 78
4 Shale 82
G Lime 88
5 Shale 93
3 Lime 95
15 Shale 111
10 Sand 121
4 Limey Sand 125
55 Sandy Shale 180
74 Shale 254
4 Lime 258
40 Shale 2098
5 Lime 303
8 Shale 311
2 Lime 313
7 Shale 320
9 Lime 329
14 Shale 343
4 Lime 347
6 Shale 353
5 Sand 358
29 Lime 387
5 Shale 362
3 Lime 395
30 Shale 425
3 Lime 428
32 Shale 460
4 Sand & Sandy Shale 464
9 Sandy Shale 473
7 Shale 480
4 Sand 484
12 Shale 496
2 Lime 458
27 Shale 525
8 Sand 531




Miami Lounty, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Gerken T-5 {913) 837-8400 10/16/2015
Lease Owner: Triple T

49 Shale 580-TD
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CASING AND TUBING
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